

\
T.P.(C) No. 83 OF 2003

ITEM No.41

Court No. 4

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.83/2003

KARISHNA @ PINKY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NIKHIL VIJAY SATHE

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 06/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.S. Lambat,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.D.Ramakrishna Reddy,Adv.
Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr.Vikas,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)